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K 9

Kevin Nyström Garphytte 47 43 44 44 178

Kim Candell Kvistbro 46 45 48 46 185

Lowe Olsson Kvistbro 42 35 41 31 149

Noah Nyström Garphytte 37 36 44 44 161

Noah Olsson Kvistbro 47 46 47 45 185

K 11

Axel Eriksson-Dasler Garphytte 45 48 47 48 188

Lucas Frank Gyttorp 41 45 43 43 172

K 13

1 Emelie Jansson Garphytte 47 48 48 46 189

2 Isak Olsson Kvistbro 49 48 46 46 189

K 15

1 Viktor Norlinder Gyttorp 47 50 49 47 193

2 Tilda Johansson Garphytte 48 48 47 47 190

3 Gustaf Björndahl Kvistbro 44 47 46 48 185

4 Joel Olsson Kvistbro 47 42 45 48 182

K 17

1 Emil Björndahl Kvistbro 47 47 50 47 191

K 1

1 Ann-Charlotte Axelsson Kvistbro 45 45 41 46 177

2 Patrik Axelsson Kvistbro 45 45 44 41 175

3 Per-Inge Stallman Garphytte 42 42 44 41 169

K 2+3

1 Mikael Olsson Skyllberg 48 46 47 46 187

K 4+E

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro 48 50 48 47 193

2 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 47 49 47 48 191

3 Gunnar Thunell Garphytte 48 48 47 47 190

4 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 45 46 48 49 188

K 55

1 Christer Pettersson Gyttorp 48 49 46 48 191

K 65

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 45 46 47 46 184

2 Håkan Engman Lindesberg 44 48 47 42 181

K Övriga

1 Agneta Thunell Garphytte 47 42 45 44 178
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Resultat final Junior

1 Emil Björndahl Kvistbro 191 139 330

2 Tilda Johansson Garphytte 190 138 328

3 Axel Eriksson-Dasler Garphytte 188 139 327

4 Emelie Jansson Garphytte 189 136 325

5 Kim Candell Kvistbro 185 138 323

6 Viktor Norlinder Gyttorp 193 130 323

7 Isak Olsson Kvistbro 189 130 319

8 Noah Olsson Kvistbro 185 132 317

9 Gustaf Björndahl Kvistbro 185 130 315

10 Kevin Nyström Garphytte 178 132 310

11 Joel Olsson Kvistbro 182 126 308

12 Lucas Frank Gyttorp 172 134 306

13 Noah Nyström Garphytte 161 133 294

14 Lowe Olsson Kvistbro 149 105 254

Resultat final Senior

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro 193 145 338 (10)

2 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 191 147 338 (9)

3 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 188 145 333

4 Gunnar Thunell Garphytte 190 142 332

5 Mikael Olsson Skyllberg 187 142 329

6 Ann-Charlotte Axelsson Kvistbro 177 135 312

7 Patrik Axelsson Kvistbro 175 130 305

Resultat final Veteran

1 Christer Pettersson Gyttorp 191 145 336

2 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 184 140 324

3 Håkan Engman Lindesberg 181 140 321

Resultat Lagtävling

1 Kvistbro Skf 575

Björn Johansson 193

Martin Nilsson 191

Emil Björndahl 191

2 Garphytte 569

Tilda Johansson 190

Gunnar Thunell 190

Emelie Jansson 189

3 Gyttorp 556

Viktor Norlinder 193

Christer Pettersson 191

Lucas Frank 172


